
CIMB OCTO APP Crossborder DuitNow QR 2025 Campaign  
1 September 2025 – 31 December 2025 

RM5 Monthly Cash Prize Winners Listing (November) 
 

No. Name NRIC / Passport Prize Amount (RM) 

1 A B MOHAMED IQBAL ********5019 5.00 

2 ABD SALAM ROJAIE BIN ABD RAHIM ********5195 5.00 

3 ABDUL AZIM BIN ABDUL FATAH ********0011 5.00 

4 ABDUL MUSTAQIM BIN ABDUL MANAF ********0253 5.00 

5 ABDUL RAZAK BIN HUSSIN ********5881 5.00 

6 ABU BAKAR BIN MAHADI ********5179 5.00 

7 ADIL ARIF MUHAMADY BIN AIDIL SUKRI ********5285 5.00 

8 AG AMIRUL BIN AG BUNGSU ********5417 5.00 

9 AHMAD AFIQ BIN ZAINI ********5099 5.00 

10 AHMAD AMEER ZAKWAN BIN MOHD RADHI ********5485 5.00 

11 AHMAD DANIAL BIN AHMAD ZAKI YAMANI ********0089 5.00 

12 AHMAD FALAH BIN AHMAD BASSIM ********5539 5.00 

13 AHMAD FAUZI BIN ABU BAKAR ********5131 5.00 

14 AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN YUSOFF ********5033 5.00 

15 AHMAD HAIRI BIN AHMAD AMIRUDDIN ********5491 5.00 

16 AHMAD IMRAN BIN MAHMOD ********5699 5.00 

17 AHMAD TARMIZI BIN MUJI ********5115 5.00 

18 AHMAD ZIKREE BIN ZAKEE ********5011 5.00 

19 AHMED HIZBULLAH BIN MOHAMMAD HAFIZZULLAH ********1533 5.00 

20 AIDIR BIN KADIR ********6039 5.00 

21 AINA HARISA BINTI AZIZUL HISHAM ********5704 5.00 

22 AINUR FAIEZAH ADILAH BINTI EDDY ********6414 5.00 

23 ALFRID VIEN AMPAT ********0369 5.00 

24 ALIF SYAZWAN BIN ISMAIL ********1145 5.00 

25 ALVE BIN BERNON ********6587 5.00 

26 ALWIAH BINTI MOHD HUSSAIN ********5124 5.00 

27 AMIERRUDIN BIN MUSTAFA KAMAL ********6095 5.00 

28 AMINAH BT AHMAD ****4497 5.00 

29 AMIR FARIS BIN ABDUL AZIZ ********5583 5.00 

30 AMIR FARIS BIN NAZRUL FU'AT ********1181 5.00 

31 AMIR SYAHMI BIN SUHARYO FADHIL ********6023 5.00 

32 AMIRA NADIA BINTI ABU BAKAR ********5844 5.00 

33 AMIRUL FIKRI BIN PANGATNA ********0519 5.00 

34 ANG CHONG LI ********5657 5.00 

35 ANIS ADIBAH BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN ********5554 5.00 

36 ANIS KURNIAWAN ****7531 5.00 

37 ANWAR BIN MUSTAFA KAMAL ********5803 5.00 

38 ANWAR HIDAYAT BN ALI YUSUF ****3641 5.00 



39 ARFAH NAZIRA BINTI MOHD SAID ********0388 5.00 

40 ASNIDA BINTI A RAHMAN ********5552 5.00 

41 AYISY RAID BIN HAMIDI ********1515 5.00 

42 AZHAD BIN MOHAMMAD HADILI ********0221 5.00 

43 AZIZAH BINTI NAZARUDDIN ********6076 5.00 

44 AZIZUMI BIN AZIZ ********5243 5.00 

45 BAZILAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID ********5058 5.00 

46 BUKTI PARDEDE ****4026 5.00 

47 CHAN YOKE LING ********6220 5.00 

48 CHIEW CHUNG JENG ********6373 5.00 

49 CHIN TZE HWEI ********1318 5.00 

50 CHIN YIN KWEK ********1461 5.00 

51 CHONG WAN LOONG ********6631 5.00 

52 CHOY XIN DI ********0504 5.00 

53 CYNTHIA ANAK BITA ********5408 5.00 

54 DAVID KAPONG ********5001 5.00 

55 DAVID PADONG ANAK BAKAR ********5833 5.00 

56 DAYANG HASNAH BTE ABANG JULAIHI ****0790 5.00 

57 DAYANG RAHIMA BINTI AWANG RAHMAN ********5896 5.00 

58 DAYANG ROSITER BINTI AWANG IBRAHIM ********5358 5.00 

59 DAYREL EVROND FRANCIS ********0445 5.00 

60 DEWISAHMULIYA BINTI JALPARIALTO ********0096 5.00 

61 DHIYA AMIRAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN ********5142 5.00 

62 DIANA WILLIAM ANAK USI ********5482 5.00 

63 DINA NAJIHAH BINTI KHASNAN ********5110 5.00 

64 DINDA RESVITA PRATIWI KOTO ****5747 5.00 

65 DOLPHINA WALTER TONY ********6188 5.00 

66 DONALD MCQUEEN ANAK BASILEUS ********5659 5.00 

67 E'AJIS BIN HJ.JAAFAR ********6413 5.00 

68 EFFIE SHERLYZA BINTI IBRAHIM ********5348 5.00 

69 EGY RUNGA ***2772 5.00 

70 ELIZABETH APPLUNIUS CHIN ********5126 5.00 

71 ELLYNUR SUHAILI BINTI SUFRI ********5182 5.00 

72 EMIFAKINAH BINTI MOHAMED EUSOFF ********5508 5.00 

73 ERVEN SARASENDY BINTI ABD HADI ********5228 5.00 

74 FADHLUR RAHMAN BIN BADARUDIN ********5555 5.00 

75 FAIQ AIMAN BIN KASSIM ********0485 5.00 

76 FAISOL BIN ABU HASSAN ********5673 5.00 

77 FAIZAH BINTI MOHD TAHIB ********5472 5.00 

78 FAIZAL BIN MOHAMED NORDIN ********5857 5.00 

79 FAIZZATUL FARHANA BT ZULKIFLEY ********5688 5.00 

80 FARAH ATIKAH BTE HASNAN ********6452 5.00 

81 FARDIANA ********5070 5.00 



82 FAREEN FARHANNA BINTI ABDUL MANAN ********0342 5.00 

83 FARHANA HASWANEE BINTI RAZALI ********5172 5.00 

84 FARHANA SYAZWANI BINTI RAMLY ********5504 5.00 

85 FARIS ZAKWAN BIN MAKSUM ********0623 5.00 

86 FATIN SYUHADA BINTI SHAHRUM ********6016 5.00 

87 FAZMI AMYZA BINTI ABDUL SANI ********5380 5.00 

88 HAFEZIE BIN MD SALLEH ********6073 5.00 

89 HAFIZZAH BINTI KASAN ********6234 5.00 

90 HAIDAH HUSNA BINTI ABD HALIM ********6358 5.00 

91 HAIKEL SIREGAR ****8587 5.00 

92 HAMIDA MOHAMMED-EL-AMINE *****9109 5.00 

93 HANIS SUHAILA BINTI AZHAR ********5924 5.00 

94 HANISAH BINTI JONAIDIN ********5416 5.00 

95 HANISHKA BUPINDER ****6945 5.00 

96 HARLINA BINTI MOHD BARDZAN ****4900 5.00 

97 HARMIZAN BIN SHAHUDIN ********5529 5.00 

98 HARNIZAM BIN BASRI ********5035 5.00 

99 HARTINI BINTI MOHAMAD ********5058 5.00 

100 HASSAN BIN AHMAD TURKI ********5117 5.00 

101 HELFIDIANA HENRY PARIS ********5394 5.00 

102 HENNOKH LENNS OVENS ALBERT ********0673 5.00 

103 HERNANI BINTI BIDIN ********5460 5.00 

104 HILMI HAKIM BIN AZAHAH ********0205 5.00 

105 HISHAMUDDIN BIN OTHMAN ********6457 5.00 

106 HOMAYDI BIN SAKDULLAH ********5071 5.00 

107 ILMAN MUDZAFAR BIN SAARI ********6679 5.00 

108 INDRA PUTRA HIDAYAT BIN IBRAHIM ********1285 5.00 

109 IZMAAT BIN LOKMAN HAKIM ********0531 5.00 

110 IZYAN NADIA BINTI MOHD NASIR ********5024 5.00 

111 JARIAH BINTI MOHD ESA ********5348 5.00 

112 JASLEE BIN JASNI ********5651 5.00 

113 JESWIN KAUR A/P GURDIP SINGH ********5212 5.00 

114 KAFILAH BINTI FAUZI ********5354 5.00 

115 KAMARIAH BINTI ABDUL HAMID ********5174 5.00 

116 KASI ANAK DENNIS ********6389 5.00 

117 KASMIR ********5567 5.00 

118 KELAN CAHAYA BINTI HANAPI ********5882 5.00 

119 KHADIJAH BINTI ALFIAN ********1410 5.00 

120 KHAIRIL AMIR BIN SULAIMAN ********6075 5.00 

121 KHAIROL FARIS BIN KHALID ********5147 5.00 

122 KHAIRUN MUNA BINTI HUSSIN ********5722 5.00 

123 KHAIRUN NISA BINTI MOHD YUSOF ********5294 5.00 

124 KHALID BIN KADIR ********5539 5.00 



125 KHARA LATIESYA NAZRIN DIEGO ********1578 5.00 

126 KOW TZEN HANG ********0421 5.00 

127 LEE KAI WOON ********5963 5.00 

128 LEE PEI YI ********5848 5.00 

129 LEE TJUN TJUN ********5253 5.00 

130 LINA BINTI MOHD JAMALUDIN ********0034 5.00 

131 LINZ MARKUS STEFAN *****XHRW 5.00 

132 LOO YIN YEE ********5594 5.00 

133 MAFILRUDDIN BIN SAPIAN ********5047 5.00 

134 MAFUZAH BINTI MAZELAN ********5626 5.00 

135 MARIAM MADARINA BINTI MOHAMED ********5024 5.00 

136 MARK BEN ********5403 5.00 

137 MASRYI BIN MOHD JASMIN ********5843 5.00 

138 MD SUFIAN FAHMI BIN A.RAHIM ********5043 5.00 

139 MIMI KHAIRANI BINTI BAHARUDIN ********5996 5.00 

140 MIOR MUHAMMAD RIDZUAN BIN MIOR HAMZAH ********0491 5.00 

141 MOHAMAD AL FAHADZ BIN MUHAMMAD ISA ********0993 5.00 

142 MOHAMAD DINIE IKHWAN BIN MOHD AZIZI ********0581 5.00 

143 MOHAMAD FAHMI BIN MAT RIPIN ********5449 5.00 

144 MOHAMAD FAIZ BIN MOHD AFFENDY ********0533 5.00 

145 MOHAMAD HAFFIQ AZIHAN BIN ZULKIFLI ********0207 5.00 

146 MOHAMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD HELMI ********6501 5.00 

147 MOHAMAD HAFIZUDIN BIN BASRI ********5459 5.00 

148 MOHAMAD HAZIQ YADIY BIN ZOLKAFLEY ********0253 5.00 

149 MOHAMAD IKMAL NAIM BIN AZMI ********5073 5.00 

150 MOHAMAD ILHAM BIN MOHAMAD ********5497 5.00 

151 MOHAMAD NIZAM BIN MD YUSOF ********5113 5.00 

152 MOHAMAD NORFIRDAUS BIN JAMALUDDIN ********6123 5.00 

153 MOHAMAD NURHISHAM BIN MOHAMAD HATA ********5995 5.00 

154 MOHAMAD RIDWAN NURSAMSI ****6553 5.00 

155 MOHAMAD SHAYAFIK BIN AZIZ ********5015 5.00 

156 MOHAMAD SULAIMAN BIN MAT RASHID ********5373 5.00 

157 MOHAMAD SYAHMI BIN MOHD HAPIS ********0343 5.00 

158 MOHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN JASNI ********0907 5.00 

159 MOHAMAD SYAZWAN BIN MUHAMAD ********0367 5.00 

160 MOHAMAD YUNUS BIN TENGAH ********5153 5.00 

161 MOHAMAD ZULKARNAIN BIN MOHD ANUAR ********0011 5.00 

162 MOHAMED AIRIL BIN MD RAZALI ********5161 5.00 

163 MOHAMED HAFIZAN BIN MOHAMED BAHARUDDIN ********5009 5.00 

164 MOHAMMAD HISYAMUDDIN BIN NORDIN ********0977 5.00 

165 MOHAMMAD IZRIYANSYAH ********1533 5.00 

166 MOHAMMAD NAZRIN BIN RAZALI ********1049 5.00 

167 MOHAMMAD YUSUF BIN ABDUL RAHIM ********5729 5.00 



168 MOHAMMAD ZAKHIL FITRI MULOP ********6797 5.00 

169 MOHANA SUNDARAN A/L SEKARAN ********5451 5.00 

170 MOHD ADLI HISHAM BIN YAACOB ********6357 5.00 

171 MOHD ASRUL BIN MOHD NASRI ********5627 5.00 

172 MOHD FAIZAN BIN PINDATUN ********5729 5.00 

173 MOHD FARHAN DANIAL BIN ABU BAKAR ********5457 5.00 

174 MOHD HASSNAL HAKIM BIN JUNAIDI ********6281 5.00 

175 MOHD KHAIROUL NEEDZAM BIN AWANG ********6377 5.00 

176 MOHD NOOR FIQREE BIN AMZAH ********5137 5.00 

177 MOHD RABBANI BIN ABDUL RAHIM ********5391 5.00 

178 MOHD SHAFFIQ BIN SHAFIE ********6671 5.00 

179 MOHD YASAK BIN EFFANDI ********9005 5.00 

180 MOHD.SAIFUL HAQ BIN KHIDER ********5013 5.00 

181 MUHAMAD ALIF AKMMAL BIN ANUAR ********1009 5.00 

182 MUHAMAD ASWAN BIN ISMAIL ********5573 5.00 

183 MUHAMAD FARIQ BIN MUNIRI ********5399 5.00 

184 MUHAMAD MUSTAFFA BIN SHARIF KHAN ********6589 5.00 

185 MUHAMAD NUR AMIN BIN MD BASIR ********5245 5.00 

186 MUHAMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN HUSSEIN ********0305 5.00 

187 MUHAMAD ZARIF BIN ZAMTAZAMIN NOOR ********0695 5.00 

188 MUHAMMAD ABDUL QAYYUM BIN MOHAMAD ARIFIN ********6037 5.00 

189 MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN RAZALI ********5603 5.00 

190 MUHAMMAD ADLI BIN NOOR AZMAN ********0563 5.00 

191 MUHAMMAD ADREAN ****9289 5.00 

192 MUHAMMAD AFIQ DANIAL BIN MOHD NIZAM ********6701 5.00 

193 MUHAMMAD AFIQ NAJMI BIN MOHD REDZA ********1365 5.00 

194 MUHAMMAD AIMAN DARWISY BIN RUSLAN ********0727 5.00 

195 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NABIL BIN ROSLAN ********0299 5.00 

196 MUHAMMAD AIMAN ROSDI ********0177 5.00 

197 MUHAMMAD AL ZYMY BIN MD YUNUS ********5247 5.00 

198 MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN BIN MOHD ZAWAWI ********5973 5.00 

199 MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN SOFIAN GAN ********5429 5.00 

200 MUHAMMAD AMEERUL FARHAN BIN AHMAD ROZMAN ********1109 5.00 

201 MUHAMMAD AMIR SHUKRI BIN MD RAIS ********0961 5.00 

202 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAIKAL BIN MOHD ARIF ********0565 5.00 

203 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN RAZALI ********5263 5.00 

204 MUHAMMAD AZWAN BIN AZIZI ********5813 5.00 

205 MUHAMMAD FADHILAH BIN MOHD MING ********5383 5.00 

206 MUHAMMAD FAESZUL HAKEEM B LAILA THANI ********5661 5.00 

207 MUHAMMAD FAHIM ILMI BIN MOHD HANAFIAH ********0983 5.00 

208 MUHAMMAD FAIQ NAZHAN BIN MOHD FAUZI ********0719 5.00 

209 MUHAMMAD FAIZ IKRAM BIN NOR AZIS SHAM ********0179 5.00 

210 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MD ISA ********6757 5.00 



211 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN MOHD FADZLI ********0191 5.00 

212 MUHAMMAD FIKRI BIN YUSRI ********6335 5.00 

213 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN CHE DAUD ********5287 5.00 

214 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN WAN CHEK ********5977 5.00 

215 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL HAFIZ BIN MOHD REYMI ********1695 5.00 

216 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN AFANDI SUHAIMAN ********0803 5.00 

217 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN SHAMSUL ********1197 5.00 

218 MUHAMMAD HAZMAN BIN MOHD HAMZAN ********5565 5.00 

219 MUHAMMAD IDHAM SHAH BIN HAMDAN ********5469 5.00 

220 MUHAMMAD IKHMAL HAKIM BIN BUKHARI ********0265 5.00 

221 MUHAMMAD IKMAL BIN MARDANI ********1369 5.00 

222 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN MOHD ESMAN ********5465 5.00 

223 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HADI BIN AHMAD SHUKRI ********1017 5.00 

224 MUHAMMAD IRFAN IZHAN BIN ISMAIL ********0677 5.00 

225 MUHAMMAD IRWAN BIN REMELI ********1109 5.00 

226 MUHAMMAD IZAMI BIN HANIZAM ********0739 5.00 

227 MUHAMMAD IZAT BIN ALI ********6679 5.00 

228 MUHAMMAD IZZAT AIMAN BIN ZULKIFLI ********5413 5.00 

229 MUHAMMAD 'IZZAT BIN MOHAMED KHIR ********5185 5.00 

230 MUHAMMAD IZZAT HASBULLAH ********5449 5.00 

231 MUHAMMAD KHUWAILID BIN ZAKARIA ********0385 5.00 

232 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIEN BIN SARMAN ********1183 5.00 

233 MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR BIN IMRAN ********5655 5.00 

234 MUHAMMAD NAZARUL SHAKIL BIN OSMAN ********0039 5.00 

235 MUHAMMAD NAZRI BIN MOHD YASIN ********0253 5.00 

236 MUHAMMAD NUR MUAZIM BIN NOOR ZAMRI ********0501 5.00 

237 MUHAMMAD NURZUBAIDI BIN MUHAMAD ZAIDI ********5015 5.00 

238 MUHAMMAD RAMLI BIN RAHMAT ********5077 5.00 

239 MUHAMMAD SHADIQ BIN ROSELAN ********6263 5.00 

240 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MUHAMAD SAYUTI ********0257 5.00 

241 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR BIN MOHD YUSOF ********5823 5.00 

242 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI NAJMI BIN ZAIFUL ********0141 5.00 

243 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR AKMAL BIN MUHAMAD SYAUFI ********0685 5.00 

244 MUHAMMAD THAQIFFIDDIN BIN NORRAZMAN ********5277 5.00 

245 MUHAMMAD UTHMAN BIN SURUR @ ARIF ********5891 5.00 

246 MUHAMMAD UWAIS BIN MOHD ROSLI ********5695 5.00 

247 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF BIN RAMLAN ********6919 5.00 

248 MUHAMMAD ZULHAIKAL BIN JAMALUDIN ********0523 5.00 

249 MUHAMMED WA'IZ BIN YUSRI ********6427 5.00 

250 MUHD ISKANDAR ZULKARNAIN BIN JUMAT @ JALI ********1069 5.00 

251 MUZZIL SALNIZAM BIN HUSSAINI ********5701 5.00 

252 NAABILA BINTI MOHD SANI ********5368 5.00 

253 NADIA BINTI ALIAS ********5818 5.00 



254 NADJWA ADIBA BINTI AZLAN ********5906 5.00 

255 NATASHA ELLINA BINTI KAMARUZAMAN ********6420 5.00 

256 NAWWAR NUR IMAN BIN ABDUL HADI ********1553 5.00 

257 NAZIRA BIBI BINTI FRIJAND ALI ********5242 5.00 

258 NAZRI BIN MUHAMMAD ********5837 5.00 

259 NAZRUL HAFIZ BIN ARIS ********5385 5.00 

260 NIK NUR AINI BINTI NIK MUSTAPHA ********5370 5.00 

261 NOOR ALIA EDRIENNA BINTI NOOR AZHAR ********5076 5.00 

262 NOOR FADHLI ILAHI BIN CHE JAFFAR ********5181 5.00 

263 NOOR HAFIZAH BINTI AZAHARI ********5946 5.00 

264 NOORHAFNI BINTI SYAMSIR ********5020 5.00 

265 NOORHASLIZA BINTI BORHAN ********5074 5.00 

266 NOORMA BINTI MAHMOOD ********5454 5.00 

267 NOORNURULSYAZA BINTI IBRAHIM ********5274 5.00 

268 NOR FARANINA BINTI MOHD NAZERI ********6850 5.00 

269 NOR FARESHAH BINTI MOHD NASIR ********5070 5.00 

270 NOR FAZLIN BINTI ABDUL JAMIL ********6694 5.00 

271 NOR RASHIDAH BINTI ABDUL MANAF ********5508 5.00 

272 NORA BINTI MAT ZIN ********5268 5.00 

273 NORAIN BINTI AB.LATIF ********5576 5.00 

274 NORASHIKIN BINTI ISMAIL ********6268 5.00 

275 NORAZAH BINTI AHMAD ********5354 5.00 

276 NORFARHANA BINTI ABDUL MOIS ********5164 5.00 

277 NORHAMIMI BINTI ZAIDI ********5412 5.00 

278 NORMARLIANA BINTI ZULKIFLEE ********5732 5.00 

279 NORMUNAWWARAH BINTI SANALUDIN ********5228 5.00 

280 NORSYAFIQAH BINTI BASRI ********5830 5.00 

281 NORWADINI BINTI MOHAMAD ********5712 5.00 

282 NORZALINA BINTI OTHMAN ********5298 5.00 

283 NUR ADIBAH BINTI JUMAT ********1254 5.00 

284 NUR ADILAH BINTI SHARIN ********5004 5.00 

285 NUR AIN BINTI ROHA FAUZI ********5044 5.00 

286 NUR ANNISHA ABDUL RAZAK ********5090 5.00 

287 NUR ASWANI ATIKAH BINTI MOHD AZMI ********5286 5.00 

288 NUR ATHIRA NABIHA BINTI SHAKH MOHD HAIRIL ********0034 5.00 

289 NUR ATIQAH BINTI ISHAK ********5966 5.00 

290 NUR AZIEA IZZATY BINTI NAZARUDIN ********5926 5.00 

291 NUR DAMIA QISTINA BINTI M TONIKIRO ********0146 5.00 

292 NUR DANIA AZUANA BINTI MOHD AZLAN ********5068 5.00 

293 NUR DIANA FITRIYAH BINTI MOHD ROSLI ********0638 5.00 

294 NUR ERNA TRISYA BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN ********6350 5.00 

295 NUR EZZATI BINTI RAHMAT ********5866 5.00 

296 NUR FARAH WAHIDAH BINTI ABDUL WAHID ********5506 5.00 



297 NUR FATIHATUL HIDAYAH ********6742 5.00 

298 NUR FATIN SHAFIQA BINTI MOHD ARIFF ********5580 5.00 

299 NUR FITRIYANA BINTI FEROZEKHAN NOON ********5692 5.00 

300 NUR HANIS HUSNA BINTI MOHD NADZREE ********5718 5.00 

301 NUR HAZILA BINTI MOKHTAR ********5280 5.00 

302 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI TAJULHALIM ********5864 5.00 

303 NUR HIDAYAH BINTI ZAMZURI ********6490 5.00 

304 NUR IMAN ANAQI BINTI ROSHDI ********6156 5.00 

305 NUR IZZATI AYU BINTI ABDUL RAHIM ********5166 5.00 

306 NUR IZZATI BINTI MD NOR ********5522 5.00 

307 NUR IZZRINDA SYUHADAH BINTI ABDUL RAHIM ********5070 5.00 

308 NUR KAMILAH BINTI AZIZ ********5388 5.00 

309 NUR RAHMAH BINTI TUAH ********5172 5.00 

310 NUR SABRINA BINTI KHAIROL ANUAR SALLEH ********5400 5.00 

311 NUR SAFIA BINTI AZIZAN ********5016 5.00 

312 NUR SHARINA BINTI CIK IBRAHIM ********6208 5.00 

313 NUR SHAZIELA BINTI TOMIJAN ********5694 5.00 

314 NUR SYAFIQAH BINTI SABRI ********5562 5.00 

315 NUR SYAZWANIE BINTI ALI ********5448 5.00 

316 NUR TASNIEM BINTI MOHD BAHRULNIZAM ********1162 5.00 

317 NURAIMI BINTI AKHMADIAN ********0546 5.00 

318 NURAYA @ NORAZYA BINTI SIBUL ********6032 5.00 

319 NURFAIZATUL FARIZA BINTI AHMAD KHAIRI ********5704 5.00 

320 NURFITRIANI SYAHNUN BINTI BOLALAN @ BALALO ********6300 5.00 

321 NURHANIS SYAZWANI BINTI HARIS ********5876 5.00 

322 NURHELMI BIN ROSLI ********0605 5.00 

323 NURSUHAILA BINTI MOHD KUSAIRI ********5278 5.00 

324 NURSYAHANA BINTI ISMAIL ********5046 5.00 

325 NURUL AFZAN BINTI IDRIS ********5002 5.00 

326 NURUL FARAH SYUHADA BINTI NURADZIAN ********5408 5.00 

327 NURUL HUDA BINTI MD AINI ********5852 5.00 

328 NURUL IKMA BINTI TALIB ********5406 5.00 

329 NURUL LIANA BINTI ABDUL AZIZ ********6076 5.00 

330 NURUL NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHRI ********5080 5.00 

331 NURUL SHABARIAH BINTI ABU BAKAR ********6302 5.00 

332 NURUL SYAHADAH BINTI MOHAMAD RIZA ********6144 5.00 

333 NURULHUDA BINTI RUSLI ********0732 5.00 

334 NURZAWANI BINTI MD SOFWAN ********6338 5.00 

335 PUTERI NORFARINA BINTI KAMARULZAMAN ********5052 5.00 

336 PUTERI NUR SYAKIRAH BINTI MEGAT AZHAR ********6140 5.00 

337 QHAMARUL AZIM BIN MOHAMAD NIZAN ********0521 5.00 

338 RIJAL TAMPUBOLON ****7937 5.00 

339 RIWALDI PRATAMA ****4882 5.00 



340 ROSAIDY BIN RAIMING ********6873 5.00 

341 ROSDIANA BINTI MOHD RADZI ********5056 5.00 

342 ROSLINA BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN ********5252 5.00 

343 ROZAIHAN BINTI ABDUL RAHIM ********5252 5.00 

344 RUSYDIAH SYAHIRAH BINTI SAALUDDIN ********1152 5.00 

345 SACHIN MAHADEV UPARE ****6506 5.00 

346 SAHAIRY BIN HARUN ********5097 5.00 

347 SAHANUZI BINTI JAAFAR ********5024 5.00 

348 SAHLAWATI BINTI MUSTAKIM ********5880 5.00 

349 SALINA BINTI AZMI ********6430 5.00 

350 SAM CHOO MUN ********5305 5.00 

351 SAMANTHA ANAK ANTHONY ********6548 5.00 

352 SAMIKHAH BINTI MUHAMMAD @ MUNIR ********5974 5.00 

353 SARIMAH BINTI AHMAD ********6872 5.00 

354 SHAFIRA MADINA BINTI MOHD MOHAIDDIN ********5882 5.00 

355 SHAHARAZAD BINTI SURATMAN ********6218 5.00 

356 SHAHRUL A'RIFFIN BIN TAUFIK ********5949 5.00 

357 SHAMSUL FEKRY BIN ABDULLAH ********5907 5.00 

358 SHAZNI BINTI BAHARI ********6548 5.00 

359 SHEARER LAHANG LESLEY ********0375 5.00 

360 SHUHAIDA HANEM BINTI SHAHARI ********6156 5.00 

361 SIEW KO LEE ********6314 5.00 

362 SIM LAY SIN ********5174 5.00 

363 SITI AISHAH BINTI MOHD. SALLEH ********5786 5.00 

364 SITI AISHAH BINTI SUTARMO ********5192 5.00 

365 SITI AMINAH BINTI MAHADER ********5700 5.00 

366 SITI ATIQAH BINTI KHAIRUDIN ********6156 5.00 

367 SITI FATIMAH BINTI BUAH ********5504 5.00 

368 SITI HAJAR BINTI ZAINUDDIN ********5350 5.00 

369 SITI HANNA AISYA BINTI NOORAZMAN ********5844 5.00 

370 SITI MAHFUZAH BINTI SALIM ********6360 5.00 

371 SITI MAZARA'AINI BINTI KAMARUZAMAN ********6102 5.00 

372 SITI NORSHAMIMI BINTI DOLLAH ********6018 5.00 

373 SITI NUR ASILAH BINTI MEOR AZMAN PUTRA ********5082 5.00 

374 SITI NUR IZUMI BINTI CHE AZIZ ********5048 5.00 

375 SITI RAUDAH BINTI MOHAMMAD RASUL ********0156 5.00 

376 SITI SYAHIDA BINTI MD YUSUP ********5482 5.00 

377 SITI ZURIANI BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN ********6298 5.00 

378 SUHANA BINTI MOHAMED SALLEH ********5082 5.00 

379 SURYANA BINTI ISMAIL ********5008 5.00 

380 SYAKIR BIN AB KADIR ********0667 5.00 

381 SYAKIROH BINTI YAHYA ********6158 5.00 

382 SYARAFINA BINTI SHAFFI ********5700 5.00 



383 SYARIF HIDAYATULLAH ****5131 5.00 

384 SYED NIZZAL BIN SYED NOH ********6337 5.00 

385 TAN CHOO CHENG ********5303 5.00 

386 TASHA REENA ANAK DILAH ********5396 5.00 

387 TEE LIHUA, SABRINA ********5426 5.00 

388 THONG HOW JOO ********5941 5.00 

389 TOIYIBA SRININGSI ********5018 5.00 

390 URAY TAUFIK ****1825 5.00 

391 VANESA SANTIH ANAK WAT ********5488 5.00 

392 VYLLYNNTYNY NAJA JERRY ********0558 5.00 

393 WAFA SYAKIRA BINTI AZMI ********5186 5.00 

394 WAN JAHARA @ WAN MINAH BT WAN ISMAIL ********5008 5.00 

395 WAN MOHD HILMI BIN WAN YUSSOF ********5081 5.00 

396 WAN MUNIRAH BINTI WAN MOHAMED ********5646 5.00 

397 WAN NOR AZAM BIN WAN AHMAD ********5911 5.00 

398 WAN NOR ZALEHA BINTI WAN AHMAD RADZI ***4824 5.00 

399 WAN NURAS SAMAWATI BINTI NASARUDDIN ********6150 5.00 

400 WAN ZULKIFLI BIN WAN ABD MANAN ********5005 5.00 

401 WINDER SINGH A/L KERNAYAL SINGH ********5603 5.00 

402 WINNIE CHIN OOI TIEN ********5390 5.00 

403 WONG HAO HSIEN ********5041 5.00 

404 WONG WAI KONG ****8768 5.00 

405 YASMIN BINTI NAZIMUDDIN ********5680 5.00 

406 YENI ZARA BINTI NAZARUDDIN ***7974 5.00 

407 YONG SOFIA BINTI ISMA KAMAL ********6548 5.00 

408 ZAENIRA BINTI YUSOFF ********5194 5.00 

409 ZAIDI BIN ABDULLAH ********5335 5.00 

410 ZAIMAH SYAFINA BINTI ISMAIL ********5250 5.00 

411 ZAINAL ABIDIN BIN AB KUDUS ********5023 5.00 

412 ZAINAL ALIEFF BIN ZAINAL AZIMAT ********5187 5.00 

413 ZASWIZA BINTI MOHAMAD NOOR ********5632 5.00 

414 ZAWIAH BINTI MOHD YUSOF ********5296 5.00 

415 ZIKRUL ARIFF BIN CHE ANI ********0139 5.00 

416 ZULFAHMI BIN DALMI ********5921 5.00 

 


